							Tax	Invoice											
Media And Entertainment India			HASHTAG MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT INDIA #1225, SECTOR 2, OPP-HUDA OFFICE, ROHTAK, HARYANA-124001 Mob:7986289528, Email:- info@hashtaggroup.co.in													Original for Receipient			
			GSTIN:- 06BCPPJ7452K1Z3																
			Pan Number - BCPPJ7452K																
Invoice No:			HW22-23/364 Transport Mode: 12/1/2023 Vehicle number:											-					
Invoice date:																			
Reverse Charge (Y/N):			N	00	Date of Supply: Place of Supply														
State:		Haryana	Dill to	Dorty.			Code	06	Place of 3	Supply			Shi	n to Dorty					
News		TD 4) /EL EQQD 0E	Bill to Party ERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Name:									Ship to Party TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED							
			ba Food Plaza, Agra Cantt, Railway Station, Dhanoli, Agra, Uttar Pradesh -																
128312											PF No. 1, Rail Dhaba Food Plaza, Agra Cantt, Railway Station, Dhanoli, Agra, Uttar Pradesh - 128312								
GSTIN: 09AADCB2762L1Z			G						GS	TIN:	09AADCB2762L1ZG								
State: Uttar Pradesh							Code	9	State:		Uttar Pradesh				Code		9		
S. No.		Product Description			SAC Qty Code		Rate	Taxable	CGST		SGST IGST			GST	Total				
					Code			Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		Amount			
			Provided																
1		Charges for Crea	ative Support - Dec		8596	1 40000.00		40000.00					18%	7200.00	47200.00				
		Total	Total					40000.00						7200.00	47200.00				
				Total Invoice an	mount in wo	ords					Total Amount before Tax				40000.00				
	Forty-Seven Thousand Two Hundred Only.												Total Tax Amount				7200.00		
. ,											Total Amount after Tax:				47200.00				
Devil Alexand LIDEO DANIC												GST on Reverse Charge NIL Certified that the particulars given above are true and correct							
	Bank Name : HDFC BANK												For Hashtag Media And Entertainment India						
Hashtag Media And Entertainment India Bank A/C: 50200060256110												FOLI	Hasntag IV	riedia And En	itertainme	nt India			
Bank IFSC : HDFC0000673																10			
	Branch Address: Sector 20 Panchkula												IA S	Tues					
	Forms & conditions												Pork	3					

Isha Jamalta (Proprietor)

1. All Payments to be done in Favour "Hashtag Media And Entertainment India"

2.All disputes Subject to Haryana Juridiction .

3. E. & O.E..